Saturday
July 8

11am to 7 pm

noon to 5 pm

2017 | 25th Annual
Downtown Haddonfield, NJ

rain or shine

kPR 4
#haddonfieldartsfest
#downtownhaddonfield

more information:

downtownhaddonfield.com | 856-216-7253

Presenting high-quality, juried fine arts and
crafts shows for more than a quarter century
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Archer&Greiner HADDONFIELD SUN

Art credits, clockwise from top left: LFA Studios | Great Bay Woodworking | Wild Mantle |
Gotta Crow Studio | Philly Word Art | Lucile Martin Jewelry | Flying ] Metal Art |
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Presenting high-quality, ]uned fine arts and
crafts shows for more than a quarter century

2017 Artists/Crafters and Booth Numbers
list starts on next page
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Haddonfield
Crafts&
Fine Art

Festival

2017 Artists/Crafters & Booth Numbers

Camerton Enterprises
Christine Shirley

Creatively Obsessed

ebru richsilk designs

Kid Kases

Kitch

Kool Kombz

Nancy Zee Designs

Not Sisters

Optical Jewels

Originals by Mare

Patrick Michael Accessories
Sew Geeky NJ

Simply Posh Bags

Terry’s Boutique Scarves LLC
the bear facts

Ash’s Henna Tattoos
Markheim Arts Center
Valory’s Portraits

Bay Berry Bliss LLC
Blueberry Fields

Glow Candle Boutique
K G Bees

Little House Candles
Royal Goat Milk Soaps
Sweet Sally’s Soaps

Ataraxia Designs
Clay Boutique
Cline-Campbell Pottery

more info on artists

102
198
137
140
168
145

95
177

84
165

150

200
232
128

132

185
90
142

312

334
216

106
194
30
52
170
136
16
92

175
127

DP Pottery

DuTill & Daughters Pottery
Gotta Crow Studio

Lana Heckendorn Ceramics
Left of Center Pottery

M.F. Silver Ceramics

Pretty Pottery by Clay Place
Rankokus Pottery

Rowe House Tile

Shady Hill Clayworks
Vagabond Ceramics

A Peace of Color, LLC

Better with a Bow, LLC

Creations by WEPK

Creative Capes

Crescent moon clothing

Farm House Art Studio

Fredricka

Gran-B’s Creations

Howard Heartsfield Studio
Gallery

Just Bre Apparel LLC

Kizmet Yogawear

LaVern Coffey

Legendary Bowties

Molas 4 U

Nanako

Nnamdi Batik Art

Ossi Hats Etc

Patches & Lace

Rough and Tumble Vintage

Simples-wear

TIKI

Wild Mantle
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39A
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14
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19
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75
184
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82

62

20
151

218

Festival

A Touch of Satin
AngelQuiltsbyAnneLLC
Cheryl’s Quilts & Crafts
Najda’s Creations

Stuffed Animals by Rita Sue
The Little Workshop

Cheri Beri

Mile Marker 53 Glass

sand and water creations in
glass

Stained Glass Garden

.aym.

222 Creations

Abra Couture, Inc.

Accents in Bloom

Adorned by Aisha

american princess

AnnEgan Jewelry

August Nine Designs

Camerton Enterprises

Casual Elegance

Chavanne

Emily Keifer Fine Jewels

Eva Andre Design

Fine Line Leather Designs

Florance and Leah - Everyday
Ephemera

Georgene Novak Designs

GiGi Singh

gina jiang design

Gina Romano

go ahead...make my ring

Hart’s Seaglass Designs

High Strung Studios

Hungry Cat Cafe Jewelry

more info on artists
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37
213
179
124

160

152
196

24
219
105
104

55
117
131

11
141
101

46
100
66
54
161
97
40
202
133
227
212
94
201
340
197
191
33

123

147

2017 Artists/Crafters & Booth Numbers (continued)

InBloom Jewelry

Isabelle Ecker Jewelry
Janet Kofoed Jewelry
JMK Jewelry

Joan of Art, designs

John Mutch Jewelry Design
Juma Jewelry

Kara Raymond Studio
Karmic Kollections

Kasie Lyn Jewelry
kimberly baldwin designs
Lorber Design

Lucile Martin Jewelry
M&M LINKS Jewelry
Mechele Anna Jewelry
Michele Judge

Mosette Jewelry
nancdesigns

Pam Cutler Designs
Pamela Iobst Designs
Perfect Duo

Regina Marie Designs
Relics Revisited

Robin Miller Artisan Jewelry
Rustic Wrapsody

Rustica Jewelry

Selah Jewelry Design
Sharon’s Arts

Southwest Expressions
Splendid Loon Studio
Susan Rifkin Jewelry Designs
swamphox photography
The House of Flair

The Sassy Apple

The Silver Seashell

TOBY

Tommy Conch Designs
Tonya Lov Jewelry
Vannucci Itd

veryDonna
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Haddonfield

Festival

13 Degree Studios
Amir SG Design

Art by Alyce Faye
Art2Diegq

Barri Riley

Beautiful Art

Celtic Hearths Bronze
Floorcloths by Kate
flying j metal art
Fuzzy Figures
Geometals/Metro Decor
Had Matter

Ms. Annette and Dave
NameMe Company
orami inc

Shecre8s

Wire People Here

A New Creation

basketsbybabs

Big World Photo

Bucks County Flowers +
Things

Carol’s Custom Birdhouses

Drunken Bootle

Greenbleez

GTM Designs

Janet Spahr

Jersey Plate Art LLC

JhoiBroom.com

North Garden Bonsai

Pequest River Baskets

T-Cards by Bad Ballerinas

The Artful Medley

Tom Pippet

Wendy Flohr

WolfPig

more info on artists

115
329
174

74
228

220
49
120
162
199
215
204
45
89
108
98
319
12

53
148
139

15

241
134
171
229
323
222
211

169

93

214

2017 Artists/Crafters & Booth Numbers (continued)

Artistedwinlester
Artwork by Ed Connell
Barbara Hinchey

Chelsea Villegas

David Hagen

Dorothy De Matteis
DRAGON STUDIOS
Fruits of the Spirit Fine Art
FUNiture

Gudeon Family Press
Howze Art

Keith Mountford Fine Art
LFA Studios

Michele Foster Lucas
morningstar painting
Philly Word Art

RW2 Gallery

Starfish Glass Designs
Unique not Freak

WT Design

acadia antlers

DingDog

Me & My Dog Pet Bakery
Snugpups

Andy Smith Photography

CT Costa Photography

D & M Images

Handelman Photography

jack miller

Life Art by Stacey Granger

Linda McAdams

Michael W. Heayn...
photographer

NatureScripts Alphabet
Photography

steven 1. miller words and

images,llc
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2017 Artists/Crafters & Booth Numbers (continued)

T

321 LaBella’s Paper Petals 172 AVision in Hand

164 Overdue Industries 77 bb arts & Crafts/Arc line LLC
225 Paul Carpenter Art 61 Clariza
180 Davis Design Market
333 Donna Maries Art
247 Dragon Spit Sauce Company 248 Essence of Nature
186 east end foodies / Seven 87 Girasola Design llc
Barrels 221 Great bay woodworking
309 Gourmet Creations 317 Kristyn’s Artistic Designs
143 Heitmann 130 Lake District Design
38 ] & B Country Herbs 43 M D Bair Woodcarving Studio
28 ]D Gourmet 135 NAWA Art
306 Jerky Hut 163 R. Michael Heon llc
53 A Karen and The Nut 118 RC Kelly Woodworks
341 Kettle Korn 22 River Finds Driftwood
125 Lakonia Greek Products 35 treestodreams
243 Nectar of the Vine 60 whimsical woodcarvings
337 Oompah Udderific Cheese 69 Woodhaven Signs
Spread 245 Woodpeckers Custom Coolers
50 Taste Artisanal Market

Find links
to artists websites
and contact info at
rencrafts.com

List is current as of 6/10/17.
Artist/crafter list and booth locations are subject to change.
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